History Department Courses (Regularly Taught)

014  History of Civilization A

015  History of Civilization B

025  U.S. Formative Years and Federal Republic
026 U.S. The Emergence of Modern America
033  Conspiracies and Modern American History
034  Families and Personal Lives in Amer History
036  His of Science: Ancient to Modern Times
072  Selected Topics Courses {Offered Once)

*  America’s Fascination with Witchcraft: Salem to
Hogwarts

e Vikings

¢  Dernocracy and tndustry in London

e  War in the Shadows: A Covert History of the Cold

War

Crusades Through Different Voices

Bill of Rights

Coal and Railroads

Queer History

Frederick Douglass

Serial Killers in American History

111 The World Turned Upside Down: Early Modern
Europe

120  History of Pennsylvania

121  American Environmental History
125 America in the Sixties

131  Llatin America: Colonial

145  Search for Social Justice in America
150  Minorities in American History

151  East Asia to 1800

157  American Population History

161  History of Africa to 1800

170  Military History of the US

204  History of Gender Dynamics in Africa
208  History of Racism: Since 1500

209  Early American Republic, 1789-1848
218  Age of Enterprise 1965-1939

219  French Revolution 1760-1815

220 Ancient World

229  Urban American History

231  History of Africa to 1800

232 Latin America: Modern

233
234
238
241
243
244
245
246
247
254
257
258
259
260
261
262
300
310
311
325
328
335
378
379
380
390
395
398

20" Century Latin American Revolutions
France: 100 BCE to Present

Europe during the Reformation 1500-1650
History of Women in America

Business History of the US

Immigration and Ethnicity in Amer History
US 1900-1945

US Since 1945

Work and Workers in American History
China and Japan since 1800

Introduction to Public History

China’s Golden Age

America and World War il

Historic Preservation Studies

Africa Since 1800

Africans in the Americas

Diplomatic History of the US
Constitutional History of the US
Revolutionary America

Middle Ages

Europe During the Renaissance 1300-1550
Civil War and Reconstruction

Seminar in Historical Methods
Independent Study

Senior Seminar

Internships

Honors Independent Study/Thesis

Honors Supplementary Research



