History Department Courses (Regularly Taught)

014	History of Civilization A	233	20 th Century Latin American Revolutions
015	History of Civilization B	234	France: 100 BCE to Present
025	U.S. Formative Years and Federal Republic	238	Europe during the Reformation 1500-1650
026	U.S. The Emergence of Modern America	241	History of Women in America
033	Conspiracies and Modern American History	243	Business History of the US
034	Families and Personal Lives in Amer History	244	Immigration and Ethnicity in Amer History
036	His of Science: Ancient to Modern Times	245	US 1900-1945
072	Selected Topics Courses (Offered Once)	246	US Since 1945
0,2	Scienced Topics Courses (Official Office)	247	Work and Workers in American History
•	America's Fascination with Witchcraft: Salem to	254	China and Japan since 1800
	Hogwarts	257	Introduction to Public History
•	Vikings	258	China's Golden Age
•	Democracy and Industry in London War in the Shadows: A Covert History of the Cold	259	America and World War II
	War	260	Historic Preservation Studies
•	Crusades Through Different Voices	261	Africa Since 1800
•	Bill of Rights	262	Africans in the Americas
•	Coal and Railroads	300	Diplomatic History of the US
•	Queer History	310	Constitutional History of the US
•	Frederick Douglass	311	Revolutionary America
•	Serial Killers in American History	325	Middle Ages
111 The World Turned Upside Down: Early Modern		328	Europe During the Renaissance 1300-1550
Europ	e	335	Civil War and Reconstruction
120	History of Pennsylvania	378	Seminar in Historical Methods
121	American Environmental History	379	Independent Study
125	America in the Sixties	380	Senior Seminar
131	Latin America: Colonial	390	Internships
145	Search for Social Justice in America	395	Honors Independent Study/Thesis
150	Minorities in American History	398	Honors Supplementary Research
151	East Asia to 1800	330	Honors Supplementary Research
157	American Population History	•	
161	History of Africa to 1800		
170	Military History of the US		
204	History of Gender Dynamics in Africa		
208	History of Racism: Since 1500		
209	Early American Republic, 1789-1848		
218	Age of Enterprise 1965-1939		•

French Revolution 1760-1815

Urban American History

History of Africa to 1800 Latin America: Modern

Ancient World

219220

229

231

232